
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 04 MAY 2022

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 BL

2 MZ

3 AM

4 MN

5 MA

6 ZA

7 AR

8 HB

9 HK

10 SK

11 MR

12 MJ
 0 : 3
 06:01
 13:56
 18:57

 3.2
 0.3
 3.4
 1.4

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       

Signed:

Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- JISHUN 

M.V- AFRICAN CARDINAL 

M.V- LANA 

M.V- MSC PARIS 

M.V- PHAEDRA 

M.T- SUN PLOEG 

M.T- AL KHARSAAH 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- SHALAMAR 

M.T- GLORY HARVEST 

M.V- EVROPI 

M.T- GASLOG SANTIAGO 

 144.00

 199.90

 260.36

 334.00

 229.00

 146.50

 315.00

 183.00

 228.00

 114.00

 190.00

 285.12

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

P.N.S.C

PAK LINER
AGENCIES

POSIDON

MACKINNON
MACKENZIE

31112

31098

31118

31117

31080

31106

31119

24826

31089

31111

31102

31114

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

H.S.F.O
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

1094

513

10000

35239

594

1202

56780

19124

65000

1516

46186

1702

49350

151537

1094

513

0

0

NIL

NIL

8500

8253

NIL

NIL

10870

NIL

NIL

2476

NIL

2385

NIL

NIL

NO WORK

NO WORK

0

0

NO WORK

0

76260

NO WORK

17809

NO WORK

0

0

HK

ZA

MJ / MR

HR / MN

SK / MZ

AR

MD / MA

SG

KA

SK

HB

SA / MN

01/05

28/04

02/05

02/05

25/04

01/05

02/05

28/06

02/05

02/05

01/05

01/05

 15:18

 17:54

  8:20

 11:24

 17:42

  9:30

 14:06

  7:00

 10:12

 14:15

 10:30

 12:48

18500

43492

594

1202

67650

19124

141260

3992

63995

4087

49350

151537

04/05/22

04/05/22

04/05/22

04/05/22

04/05/22

04/05/22

  7:40

  7:15

  6:00

  5:30

  9:35

  6:40
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

228

228

228

250

109.9

224.94

227.28

240

189.02

144.09

225

275.07

179.9

145.5

207.91

100.47

299.47

177.21

276.52

189.99

M.T- LA BOHEME 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.T- SERENO 

M.T- SEAWAYS REYES 

M.T- LIL STELLA 

M.V- PICTOR 

M.T- THEOT 

M.T- OAKA 

M.T- DHAN LAXMI 

M.T- GC ARGON 

M.V- TAILWINDS 

M.V- MOL GENEROSITY 

M.V- AFRICAN MERLIN 

M.T- OCEAN PIONEER II 

M.V- EM ASTORIA 

M.V- AN HAI ORI 

M.V- MAERSK CHICAGO 

M.T- ABLE SAILOR 

M.V- MSC ERMINIA 

M.V- FU QUAN SHAN 

11.9

12.5

13.2

10.45

5.9

13

12

7.8

13

8.2

12.8

11.05

9.4

8.8

9.97

4.9

12.29

9.95

10.8

12

11.9

12.5

13.2

10.45

5.9

13

12

7.8

13

8.2

12.8

11.05

9.4

8.8

9.97

4.9

1.39

9.95

11.8

12

31076

31077

31086

31097

31096

31110

31109

31116

31113

31115

31121

31120

31122

31125

31124

31123

31128

31126

31129

31127

25/04/22

25/04/22

26/04/22

28/04/22

28/04/22

30/04/22

30/04/22

01/05/22

01/05/22

01/05/22

02/05/22

02/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

03/05/22

04/05/22

04/05/22

04/05/22

04/05/22

 22:42

 0 :24

 10:12

 12:24

 09:40

 22:00

 13:30

 23:24

 06:12

 19:35

 15:45

 12:42

 02:00

 18:40

 17:30

 08:10

 07:00

 03:36

 07:15

 05:40

GAC SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

P.N.S.C

TRANSTRADE

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

OCEAN NETWORK E

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

MAERSK PAK

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

MAERSK PAK

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

SINOTRANS LOGIST

M.ISLAND

KUWAIT

MALTA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

BAHAMAS

LIBERIA

GABON

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

BAHAMAS

M.ISLAND

LIBERIAN

PANAMA

U.S.A

HONGKONG

PANAMA

HONGKONG

GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
LSFO
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
RICE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
COAL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

CHINA

KUWAIT

FUJAYRAH

FUJAYRAH

PQA

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

SINGAPORE

FUJAYRAH

AL JUBAIL

BRAZIL

DIFF

JAPAN

INDONASIA

DIFF

PQA

INDONASIA

INDONASIA

54385.71

58886

62649

65801

6600

66416

55210

30056

45815

14325

63778

26220

5502

9000

28267.5

50000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

20

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- SHALAMAR  will sail from FOTCO @ 05:30 hrs (KA),(MD)

2 M.T- AL KHARSAAH  will sail from EETL @ 06:00 hrs (MA),(AR)

3 M.T- GASLOG SANTIAGO  will sail from PGPCL @ 06:40 hrs (SA),(MA)

4 M.V- MSC PARIS  will sail from QT2-II @ 07:15 hrs (SA),(SK)

5 M.V- LANA  will sail from QICT-V @ 07:15 hrs (HB),(ZA)

6 M.T- SUN PLOEG  will sail from EVTL @ 08:06 hrs (BL)

7 M.T- JISHUN  will sail from LCT @ 08:00 hrs (MR)

8 M.V- EVROPI  will sail from PIBT @ 08:30 hrs (AM)

9 M.V- MOL GENEROSITY  will berth to QICT-V @ 09:30 hrs (KA),(MD)

10 M.V- MAERSK CHICAGO  will berth to QICT-VII @ 11:30 hrs (MD),(HB)

11 M.V- MSC AZOV  will berth to QT2-II @ 12:00 hrs (KA),(SK)

12 M.T- SEAWAYS REYES  will berth to FOTCO @ 12:00 hrs (MN),(AR)

13 M.T- GC ARGON  will berth to EVTL @ 12:30 hrs (BL)

14 M.V- FU QUAN SHAN  will berth to PQEPT @ 13:00 hrs (ZA)

15 M.T- OCEAN PIONEER II  will berth to LCT @ 13:30 hrs (AM)

16 M.V- AFRICAN MERLIN  will berth to M/W-I @ 14:00 hrs (MR)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7377

8765

1632

3179
3092

39

2505

1682

530
281

458

670

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1099 TOTAL 1105Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected
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OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

51

204

316
242

31023


